Smnons HK Properties LLC

Balance Sheet
June 30, 2014
ASSETS

Current Assets
Cash in Bank(Checking) $ 821.69
Working Capatal Contribution 4,792.46
Deposit(ConEd) 430.00
Total Current Assets 6,044.15
Property and Equipment
Condo 1,800,000.00
Total Property and Equipment 1,800,000.00
Other Assets
Total Other Assets 0.00
Total Assets 3 1,806,044.15

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities 0.00

Long-Term Liabilities

Loan Payvable(C3) b 1,901,164.68

Total Long-Term Lialities 1,901,164.68
Total Liabilities 1,901,164.68
Capital

Retamned Earmings <66,074.77>

Net Income <29.045.76>

Total Caputal <95,120.53>
Total Liabilities & Capital $ 1,806,044.15

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



Revenues
Rent Income

Total Revenues

Cost of Sales
Total Cost of Sales
Gross Profit

Expenses

Bank Charges

[nsurance Expense

Legal and Professional Expense
Othee Supplies

Real 1:state Tax Expense

Taxes

Rent Expense

Uulities

Total Tixpenses

Net [ncome

$

Simons HK Properties LL.C

Income Statement

For the Six Months Ending June 30, 2014

Current Month
2,500.00

2,500.00

0.00

2,500.00

15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,311.12
0.00
2,396.23
257.10

5,983.45

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
132.44
0.00
95.85
10.28

239.34

<3,483.45> <139.34> §

Year to Date

7,500.00  100.00

7,500.00 100.00

0.00 0.00

7,500.00 100.00

76.00 1.01
1,450.11 19.33
10,071.00 134.28

337.13 4.50
9,494.68 126.60
0.60 0.00
14,377.38 191.70
739.46 9.86

36,54576  487.28

<29,04576> <387.28>
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7914 at 12:29:2539

Simoens HK Properties LLC

General Ledger Tnal Balance

As of Jun 30, 2014

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Account ID  Account Description Debit Amt  Credit Amt
10200 Cash in Bank(Checking) 821.69
11000 Working Capital Contributio 4,792.46
12000 Deposit(ConEd) 430.00
15000 Condo 1,800,000.00
23800 Loan Payable(C8) 1,901,164.68
39003 Retained Earnings 66,074.77
40000 Rent Income 7.,500.00
50000 Bank Charpes 76.00
60000 Insurance Expense 1,450.11
68300 Legal and Professional Expe 10,071.00
69000 Office Supplies 337.13
72000 Real Estate Tax Expense 9,494.68
74500 Rent Expense 14,377.38
73000 Utilities 739.46
Total: 1,908,664.68 1,908,664.68




7914 at 12:29:34.84

Simons HK Properties LLC
General Journal

For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014

Page: 1

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed with Accounts having Zero Amounts and with Truncated Transaction Descriptions and in

Detatl Format.

Date Account [D Reference Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt
6:1:14 16200 053014 19.00
50000 19.00
6:27'14 10200 062714 4,297.45
23800 4,297.45
Total 4,316.45 4,316.45




79:14 at 12:29:43 .31

Simons HK Properties LLC
General Ledger

For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014
Iiiter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Summary By Period Format.

Page: |

Account [D Date Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
10200 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 7.69
Cash in Bank{Checking)
Current Period Change 6,797.45 5,983.45 814.00
6/30/14 Ending Balance 821.69
11000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 4,792.46
Working Capital Contributi
6/30/14 Ending Balance 4,792.46
12000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 430.00
Deposit{ConEd)
6/30/14 Ending Balance 430.00
15000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 1,800,000.00
Condo
6/30/14 Ending Balance 1,800,000.00
160040 61714 Beginning Balance
Accounts Receivable
20000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance
Accounts Payable
Current Period Change 5,964.45 5,964.45
6/30/14 Ending Balance
23800 6/1/14 Beginning Balance -1,896,867.23
I.oan Pavable(C8)
Current Period Change 4,297.45 -4,297.45
6/30/14 Ending Balance -1,901,164.68
39005 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 66,074.77
Retained Earnings
6/30/14 Ending Balance 66,074.77
40000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance -5,000.00
Rent Income
Current Period Change 2,500.00 -2,500.00
6/30/14 Ending Balance -7,500.90
50000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 57.00
Bank Charges
Current Period Change 19.00 19.60
6/30/114 Ending Balance 76.00
40000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 1,450.11
[nsurance Expense
6/30/14 Ending Balance 1,450.11
68500 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 10,071.00
I.egal and Professional Ex
6/30/14 Ending Balance 10,071.00
69000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 337.13
Office Supplies
6/30/14 Ending Balance 337.13



7914 at 12:29:43 32

Simo

ns HK Properties LLC
General Ledger

For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by ID. Report is printed in Summary By Period Format.

Page: 2

Account ID Date Trans Description Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Account Description
72000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 6,183.56
Real Estate Tax Expense
Current Period Change 3,311.12 331102
6/30/14 Ending Balance 9,494.68
74500 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 11,981.15
Rent Expense
Current Period Change 2,396.23 2,396.23
6/30/14 Ending Balance 14,377.38
75000 6/1/14 Beginning Balance 482.36
1tilities
Current Period Change 257.10 257.10
6/30/14 Ending Balance 739.46



7:9/14 at 12:29:58.12
Simons HK Properties LLC
Customer Ledgers
For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by 1D. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: 1

Customer ID Date Trans No Typ Debit Amt Credit Amt Balance
Customer

1 6/6/14 3 SJ 2,500.00 2,500.00
Veratex Inc. 6/16/14 061614 CRI 2,500.00 0.00



7914 at 12:30:03.17
Simons HK Properties LLC
Invoice Register
For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Invoice Number.

Page: 1

Invoice No Date (Quote No Name Amount
3 6/6/14 Veratex Inc. 2,500.00
Total 2,500.00



7914 at 12:30:07.59
Simons HK Properties LLC
Cash Receipts Journal

For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014
Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Check Date. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: |

Date Account [D Transaction Ref Line Description Debit Amnt Credit Amnt

6:16:14 16000 061614 Invoice: 3 2,500.00
10200 Veratex Inc. 2,500.00

2,500.00 2,500.00




7414 at 12:30:16.54

Simons HK Properties LLC
Purchase Journal
For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014

Filter Criferia includes: Report order is by Date. Report is printed in Detail Format.

Page: |

Date

Account ID Invoice # Line Description Debit Amount
Account Description

Credit Amount

6114

62714

62714

74500 06/2014 2,396.23
Rent Expense

20000 534 West 42nd Street Condo Ass

Accounts Payable

75000 062714 257.10
Utilities

20000 Con Edison

Accounts Payable

72000 062714 3,311.12
Real Estate Tax Expense
20000 NYC Department of Finance

Accounts Payable

2,396.23

257.10

331112

5,964.45

5,964.45




7914 a112:30:23.01 Page: |
Simons HK Properties LLC
Check Register
For the Period From Jun 1, 2014 to Jun 30, 2014

Filter Criteria includes; Report order is by Date,

Check # Date Payee Cash Account Amount
1018 6/16/14 534 West 42nd Sireet Con 10200 2,396.23
1019 6:27:14 NYC Department of Finan 10200 3,311.12
1020 62714 Con Edison 10200 257.10

Total 5,964.45



